
 DIRECTORATE OF RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT

Jawaharlal Nehru Technological University Hyderabad

Kukatpally, HYDERABAD - 500 085, T.S.

Schedule of RRM - JULY - 2021

BRANCH CIVIL ENGINEERING

VENUE Dept. of CIVIL ENGG.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 1503PH0532 SHARADA POLUSANI 1

2 1503PH0541 E SURYA PRAKASH REDDY 1

3 1703PH0513 ALETY SHIVA KRISHNA 1

4 1703PH0515 BANOTHU VENKATI 1

5 1703PH0518 CHITTURI SRAVANTI 1

6 1703PH0522 TELLURI PAVAN KUMAR 1

7 1203PH0540 Y NAVEEN KUMAR 2

8 1503PH0518 D TARANGINI 2

9 1503PH0524 KAKARA S J KUMAR 2



BRANCH EEE

VENUE Dept. of E.E.E., JNTUH-CEH

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 0903PH0721 KOTHURI RAMA KRISHNA 1

2 1203PH0775 VELISHALA RAMU 1

3 1503PH0714 VINAY KUMAR CH 1

4 1503PH0726 PENTA SAMYUKTHA 1

5 1503PH0738 KATHERLA NARESH 1

6 1907PH0702 PANDESWARA GEETHANJALI 1

7 1907PH0703 PARASA SUSHMA DEVI 1

BRANCH EEE

VENUE Dept. of E.E.E., JNTUH-CEH

DATE 30.07.2021 (A.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

8 1003PH0701 SURESH KUMAR ANNAM 2

9 1203PH0719 SYED SARFARAZ NAWAZ 2

10 1203PH0788 S MD. MAZHAR-UL-HAQ 2

11 1203PH07A1 KIRAN YADDANAPUDI 2

12 1503PH0719 JANARDHAN GURRAM 2

13 1503PH0730 RAKESH SAIRAJU 2

14 1003PH0719 BANGARRAJU JAMPANA 2



BRANCH MECHANICAL ENGG.

VENUE Dept. of  MECHANICAL  ENGG., JNTUH-CEH

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 0903PH1512 KALAVAKURI DAVID RAJU 1

2 1003PH1542 M CHAITHANYA 1

3 1103PH1568 CH SRI LAKSHMI 1

4 1503PH1511 A KALYAN CHANRAN 1

5 1503PH1561 MAHENDER THOTAKURI 1

6 1503PH1566 V DHARAM SINGH 1

7 1503PH1568 V HARINATH 1

8 1703PH1511 KURAPATI SARUPYA SANTHOSH 1

BRANCH MECHANICAL ENGG.

VENUE Dept. of  MECHANICAL  ENGG., JNTUH-CEH

DATE 30.07.2021 (A.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

9 1703PH1530 SINGAIAH GALI 1

10 1703PH1546 T MALYADRI 1

11 1907PH1501 SHAIK AFZAL MOHIUDDIN 1

12 1503PH1565 TIRUPATHI 1

13 1203PH1523 G GOPICHAND 2

14 1203PH1543 K CHANDRASEKHAR 2

15 1503PH1535 KANDURI SESHACHARYULU 2

16 1503PH1545 MOHD HASHAM ALI 2



BRANCH MECHANICAL ENGG.

VENUE Dept. of  MECHANICAL  ENGG., JNTUH-CEH

DATE 31.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

17 1503PH1569 VAKA VENKATA DURGA SAHITHI 2

18 1503PH1578 AHMED ABDUL BASEER 2

19 1703PH1517 K KRISHNA MURTHY 2

20 1503PH1532 K RATNA KUMARI 2

BRANCH ECE

VENUE Dept. of E.C.E,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 0803PH08A25 S RAVI KUMAR 1

2 0803PH08A4 K CHANDRASEKHAR 1

3 1103PH0858 K V S SANJAY KUMAR 1

4 1203PH0815 T PULLAIAH 1

5 1203PH08E2 CHETTI VENKATESWARLU 1

6 1503PH0828 RAVI KUMAR GALI 1

7 1703PH0821 GUDA SRUTHI 1



BRANCH ECE

VENUE Dept. of E.C.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (A.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

8 1907PH0803 MOHEBBA NAAZ 1

9 1003PH0843 SYED MOHD ALI 2

10 1103PH0859 K YADAIAH 2

11 1203PH0857 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV 2

12 1203PH0859 P S SUBHASHINI PEDALANKA 2

13 1203PH0863 P RAVINDER KUMAR 2

14 1203PH0880 S ANURADHA 2

BRANCH ECE

VENUE Dept. of E.C.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 31.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

15 1203PH0893 S SUJANA 2

16 1503PH0830 BONAGIRI KOTESWAR RAO 2

17 1803PH0802 MODALAVALASA HARI KRISHNA 2

18 1203PH0891 SHESHAGIRI BABU JIMMIDI 2

19 1103PH0855 DHARMA TEJA LANKA 2



BRANCH CSE

VENUE Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION) - BOARD 1

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 0903PH0660 M V D S KRISHNA MURTY 1

2 1003PH0638 J SRIKANTH 1

3 1003PH0675 B HARI BABU 1

4 1203PH0698 MAKINEEDI RAJA BABU 1

5 1203PH06C9 S YAMUNA RANI 1

6 1203PH06F1 B TIRUPATHI KUMAR 1

7 1203PH06i9 RAJARAM JATOTHU 1

8 1203PH06N3 B VARIJA 1

BRANCH CSE

VENUE Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION) - BOARD 2

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

9 1503PH0612 DEVAKISHAN ADLA 1

10 1503PH0628 ETTIKYALA KALPANA 1

11 1503PH0638 M VENKATA KRISHNA REDDY 1

12 1503PH0639 MUTYALA VIJAYASHANTHI 1

13 1503PH0659 RAJASHEKAR D 1

14 1503PH0664 AYESHA MARIYAM 1

15 1703PH0620 VADTHE NARASIMHA 1

16 1703PH0628 MOHAMMAD SIRAJUDDIN 1



BRANCH CSE

VENUE Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (A.N. SESSION) - BOARD 1

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

17 1703PH0630 P MADHAVI 1

18 1703PH0631 JORIKA VEDIKA 1

19 1703PH0637 ASLAMKHAN MD 1

20 1703PH0638 BETHALA SHIRISHA 1

21 1703PH0641 CH BHAVANI 1

22 1703PH0645 KANDE ARCHANA 1

23 1703PH0647 ANUSHA MERUGU 1

24 1703PH0651 A SANGEETHA 1

BRANCH CSE

VENUE Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (A.N. SESSION) - BOARD 2

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

25 1703PH0652 M PRASHANTHI 1

26 1103PH0670 C SUDHAKAR REDDY 2

27 1103PH06A33 MADHUKAR E 2

28 1103PH06A42 P SHAILAJA 2

29 1203PH0617 SAMMAIAH SEELOTHU 2

30 1203PH0637 SIRISHA ALAMANDA 2

31 1203PH0647 MALLA REDDY ADUDHODLA 2

32 1203PH0654 N CH RAVI 2



BRANCH CSE

VENUE Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 31.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION) - BOARD 1

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

33 1203PH0662 JANAPATI VENKATA KRISHNA 2

34 1203PH0671 SRINIVASA RAO DHANIKONDA 2

35 1203PH06H2 SAGAR MEKALA 2

36 1203PH06J5 TALLAPELLI RAJESH 2

37 1203PH06J7 K LAKSHMAIAH 2

38 1203PH06J9 YELURI LAKSHMI PRASANNA 2

39 1203PH06L3 BANTU SARITHA 2

40 1203PH06P1 K GEETHA 2

BRANCH CSE

VENUE Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 31.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION) - BOARD 2

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

41 1503PH0614 AKARAPU SWARNA 2

42 1503PH0620 SWATHI SOWMYA BAVIRTHI 2

43 1503PH0625 D MANJU 2

44 1503PH0630 SIRISHA K L S 2

45 1503PH0643 PALANATI DURGA PRASAD 2

46 1503PH0667 GIRIJA RANI SUTHOJU 2

47 1103PH0648 RAMA KRISHNA B 2



BRANCH BIO-TECHNOLOGY

VENUE Dept. of BIO-TECHNOLOGY,  IST, JNTUH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 1703PH0211 VENKATA SRI KRISHNA K 1

BRANCH MATHEMATICS

VENUE Dept. of MATHEMATICS, Classroom Complex,  JNTUH-CEH

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 1503PH1414 DARAPUNENI PURNA CHANDRA RAO 1

2 1503PH1413 BHAGATH KUMAR SOMA 1

3 1503PH1416 K KESHAV KUMAR 1

4 1503PH1422 P MEGHARAJU 2

5 1503PH1423 SAILAJA PEESAPATI 2

BRANCH PHYSICS

VENUE Dept. of PHYSICS, JNTUH-CEH 

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 1703PH1712 GANGADHARI RAJASHEKHAR 1

2 1703PH1714 K VENKATESWARLU 1

3 1703PH1715 ELLE SAGAR 1

4 1703PH1716 KUSUMA ASHOK KUMAR 1

5 1503PH1714 B SHANTI SREE 2

6 1503PH1725 NAGARAJU RACHNA 2



BRANCH CHEMISTRY

VENUE Dept. of CHEMISTRY,  JNTUH-CEH

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 1703PH0412 NUVULA HEMALATHA 1

2 1703PH0413 AREVELI SRINIVAS 1

3 1703PH0415 GOTTIMUKKULA MOHAN 1

4 1803PH0401 CHEPYALA KARUNA 1

5 1503PH0412 RAMA KRISHNA REDDY A 2

6 1103PH0442 G JAYA SHEELA 2

7 1103PH0453 CH KARTHEEK SRINIVAS 2

8 1203PH0475 ANNAREDDY GARI SRIKANTH 2

9 1503PH0424 V KRISHNA RAO 2

BRANCH MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

VENUE MANAGEMENT SCIENCE Dept., SMS BUILDING

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 1503PH1314 E SARASWATI RAMANI 1

2 1103PH1316 K SUDARSHAN REDDY 2

3 1503PH1311 AMBATI SAI VISHWAGNA 2

4 1703PH1303 TEEENU YAE BOSET 2



BRANCH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

VENUE Dept. of PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES,  IST-JNTUH

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 1703PH2214 SRIVANI A 1

2 1103PH2278 SIVA JYOTHI JONNA 1

3 1703PH2211 KRANTHI RAJU PALLE 1

4 1003PH2226 ARCHANA G L 1

5 0903PH2226 B GAVASKAR 2

6 1203PH2256 A SRAVANTHI 2

7 1203PH2261 B CHANDRA PRAKASH BAYYA 2

8 1203PH22B4 UMAIR AHMED NEHAL AHMED 2

9 1703PH2212 K ANIE VIJETHA 2

BRANCH SPATIAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

VENUE Dept. of SPATIAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,  SIT, JNTUH

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 1503PH1813 S JAMALAIAH 1

2 1503PH1801 LOUDYA RAVI 2



BRANCH WATER RESOURCES

VENUE Dept. of WATER RESOURCES, SIT, JNTUH 

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 1503PH2016 THANIGAIVELU S 2

2 0903PH2015 SHIVARAJAPPA 2

BRANCH NANO SCIENCE

VENUE Dept. of NANO SCIENCE, JNTUH

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 1703PH2511 ALWALA SAINEETHA 1



 DIRECTORATE OF RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT

Jawaharlal Nehru Technological University Hyderabad

Kukatpally, HYDERABAD - 500 085, T.S.

Schedule of RRM - JULY - 2021

BRANCH CIVIL ENGINEERING

VENUE Dept. of CIVIL ENGG.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 1503PH0532 SHARADA POLUSANI 1

2 1503PH0541 E SURYA PRAKASH REDDY 1

3 1703PH0513 ALETY SHIVA KRISHNA 1

4 1703PH0515 BANOTHU VENKATI 1

5 1703PH0518 CHITTURI SRAVANTI 1

6 1703PH0522 TELLURI PAVAN KUMAR 1

7 1203PH0540 Y NAVEEN KUMAR 2

8 1503PH0518 D TARANGINI 2

9 1503PH0524 KAKARA S J KUMAR 2



BRANCH EEE

VENUE Dept. of E.E.E., JNTUH-CEH

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 0903PH0721 KOTHURI RAMA KRISHNA 1

2 1203PH0775 VELISHALA RAMU 1

3 1503PH0714 VINAY KUMAR CH 1

4 1503PH0726 PENTA SAMYUKTHA 1

5 1503PH0738 KATHERLA NARESH 1

6 1907PH0702 PANDESWARA GEETHANJALI 1

7 1907PH0703 PARASA SUSHMA DEVI 1

BRANCH EEE

VENUE Dept. of E.E.E., JNTUH-CEH

DATE 30.07.2021 (A.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

8 1003PH0701 SURESH KUMAR ANNAM 2

9 1203PH0719 SYED SARFARAZ NAWAZ 2

10 1203PH0788 S MD. MAZHAR-UL-HAQ 2

11 1203PH07A1 KIRAN YADDANAPUDI 2

12 1503PH0719 JANARDHAN GURRAM 2

13 1503PH0730 RAKESH SAIRAJU 2

14 1003PH0719 BANGARRAJU JAMPANA 2



BRANCH MECHANICAL ENGG.

VENUE Dept. of  MECHANICAL  ENGG., JNTUH-CEH

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 0903PH1512 KALAVAKURI DAVID RAJU 1

2 1003PH1542 M CHAITHANYA 1

3 1103PH1568 CH SRI LAKSHMI 1

4 1503PH1511 A KALYAN CHANRAN 1

5 1503PH1561 MAHENDER THOTAKURI 1

6 1503PH1566 V DHARAM SINGH 1

7 1503PH1568 V HARINATH 1

8 1703PH1511 KURAPATI SARUPYA SANTHOSH 1

BRANCH MECHANICAL ENGG.

VENUE Dept. of  MECHANICAL  ENGG., JNTUH-CEH

DATE 30.07.2021 (A.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

9 1703PH1530 SINGAIAH GALI 1

10 1703PH1546 T MALYADRI 1

11 1907PH1501 SHAIK AFZAL MOHIUDDIN 1

12 1503PH1565 TIRUPATHI 1

13 1203PH1523 G GOPICHAND 2

14 1203PH1543 K CHANDRASEKHAR 2

15 1503PH1535 KANDURI SESHACHARYULU 2

16 1503PH1545 MOHD HASHAM ALI 2



BRANCH MECHANICAL ENGG.

VENUE Dept. of  MECHANICAL  ENGG., JNTUH-CEH

DATE 31.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

17 1503PH1569 VAKA VENKATA DURGA SAHITHI 2

18 1503PH1578 AHMED ABDUL BASEER 2

19 1703PH1517 K KRISHNA MURTHY 2

20 1503PH1532 K RATNA KUMARI 2

BRANCH ECE

VENUE Dept. of E.C.E,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 0803PH08A25 S RAVI KUMAR 1

2 0803PH08A4 K CHANDRASEKHAR 1

3 1103PH0858 K V S SANJAY KUMAR 1

4 1203PH0815 T PULLAIAH 1

5 1203PH08E2 CHETTI VENKATESWARLU 1

6 1503PH0828 RAVI KUMAR GALI 1

7 1703PH0821 GUDA SRUTHI 1



BRANCH ECE

VENUE Dept. of E.C.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (A.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

8 1907PH0803 MOHEBBA NAAZ 1

9 1003PH0843 SYED MOHD ALI 2

10 1103PH0859 K YADAIAH 2

11 1203PH0857 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV 2

12 1203PH0859 P S SUBHASHINI PEDALANKA 2

13 1203PH0863 P RAVINDER KUMAR 2

14 1203PH0880 S ANURADHA 2

BRANCH ECE

VENUE Dept. of E.C.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 31.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

15 1203PH0893 S SUJANA 2

16 1503PH0830 BONAGIRI KOTESWAR RAO 2

17 1803PH0802 MODALAVALASA HARI KRISHNA 2

18 1203PH0891 SHESHAGIRI BABU JIMMIDI 2

19 1103PH0855 DHARMA TEJA LANKA 2



BRANCH CSE

VENUE Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION) - BOARD 1

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 0903PH0660 M V D S KRISHNA MURTY 1

2 1003PH0638 J SRIKANTH 1

3 1003PH0675 B HARI BABU 1

4 1203PH0698 MAKINEEDI RAJA BABU 1

5 1203PH06C9 S YAMUNA RANI 1

6 1203PH06F1 B TIRUPATHI KUMAR 1

7 1203PH06i9 RAJARAM JATOTHU 1

8 1203PH06N3 B VARIJA 1

BRANCH CSE

VENUE Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION) - BOARD 2

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

9 1503PH0612 DEVAKISHAN ADLA 1

10 1503PH0628 ETTIKYALA KALPANA 1

11 1503PH0638 M VENKATA KRISHNA REDDY 1

12 1503PH0639 MUTYALA VIJAYASHANTHI 1

13 1503PH0659 RAJASHEKAR D 1

14 1503PH0664 AYESHA MARIYAM 1

15 1703PH0620 VADTHE NARASIMHA 1

16 1703PH0628 MOHAMMAD SIRAJUDDIN 1



BRANCH CSE

VENUE Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (A.N. SESSION) - BOARD 1

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

17 1703PH0630 P MADHAVI 1

18 1703PH0631 JORIKA VEDIKA 1

19 1703PH0637 ASLAMKHAN MD 1

20 1703PH0638 BETHALA SHIRISHA 1

21 1703PH0641 CH BHAVANI 1

22 1703PH0645 KANDE ARCHANA 1

23 1703PH0647 ANUSHA MERUGU 1

24 1703PH0651 A SANGEETHA 1

BRANCH CSE

VENUE Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (A.N. SESSION) - BOARD 2

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

25 1703PH0652 M PRASHANTHI 1

26 1103PH0670 C SUDHAKAR REDDY 2

27 1103PH06A33 MADHUKAR E 2

28 1103PH06A42 P SHAILAJA 2

29 1203PH0617 SAMMAIAH SEELOTHU 2

30 1203PH0637 SIRISHA ALAMANDA 2

31 1203PH0647 MALLA REDDY ADUDHODLA 2

32 1203PH0654 N CH RAVI 2



BRANCH CSE

VENUE Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 31.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION) - BOARD 1

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

33 1203PH0662 JANAPATI VENKATA KRISHNA 2

34 1203PH0671 SRINIVASA RAO DHANIKONDA 2

35 1203PH06H2 SAGAR MEKALA 2

36 1203PH06J5 TALLAPELLI RAJESH 2

37 1203PH06J7 K LAKSHMAIAH 2

38 1203PH06J9 YELURI LAKSHMI PRASANNA 2

39 1203PH06L3 BANTU SARITHA 2

40 1203PH06P1 K GEETHA 2

BRANCH CSE

VENUE Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 31.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION) - BOARD 2

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

41 1503PH0614 AKARAPU SWARNA 2

42 1503PH0620 SWATHI SOWMYA BAVIRTHI 2

43 1503PH0625 D MANJU 2

44 1503PH0630 SIRISHA K L S 2

45 1503PH0643 PALANATI DURGA PRASAD 2

46 1503PH0667 GIRIJA RANI SUTHOJU 2

47 1103PH0648 RAMA KRISHNA B 2



BRANCH BIO-TECHNOLOGY

VENUE Dept. of BIO-TECHNOLOGY,  IST, JNTUH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 1703PH0211 VENKATA SRI KRISHNA K 1

BRANCH MATHEMATICS

VENUE Dept. of MATHEMATICS, Classroom Complex,  JNTUH-CEH

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 1503PH1414 DARAPUNENI PURNA CHANDRA RAO 1

2 1503PH1413 BHAGATH KUMAR SOMA 1

3 1503PH1416 K KESHAV KUMAR 1

4 1503PH1422 P MEGHARAJU 2

5 1503PH1423 SAILAJA PEESAPATI 2

BRANCH PHYSICS

VENUE Dept. of PHYSICS, JNTUH-CEH 

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 1703PH1712 GANGADHARI RAJASHEKHAR 1

2 1703PH1714 K VENKATESWARLU 1

3 1703PH1715 ELLE SAGAR 1

4 1703PH1716 KUSUMA ASHOK KUMAR 1

5 1503PH1714 B SHANTI SREE 2

6 1503PH1725 NAGARAJU RACHNA 2



BRANCH CHEMISTRY

VENUE Dept. of CHEMISTRY,  JNTUH-CEH

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 1703PH0412 NUVULA HEMALATHA 1

2 1703PH0413 AREVELI SRINIVAS 1

3 1703PH0415 GOTTIMUKKULA MOHAN 1

4 1803PH0401 CHEPYALA KARUNA 1

5 1503PH0412 RAMA KRISHNA REDDY A 2

6 1103PH0442 G JAYA SHEELA 2

7 1103PH0453 CH KARTHEEK SRINIVAS 2

8 1203PH0475 ANNAREDDY GARI SRIKANTH 2

9 1503PH0424 V KRISHNA RAO 2

BRANCH MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

VENUE MANAGEMENT SCIENCE Dept., SMS BUILDING

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 1503PH1314 E SARASWATI RAMANI 1

2 1103PH1316 K SUDARSHAN REDDY 2

3 1503PH1311 AMBATI SAI VISHWAGNA 2

4 1703PH1303 TEEENU YAE BOSET 2



BRANCH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

VENUE Dept. of PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES,  IST-JNTUH

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 1703PH2214 SRIVANI A 1

2 1103PH2278 SIVA JYOTHI JONNA 1

3 1703PH2211 KRANTHI RAJU PALLE 1

4 1003PH2226 ARCHANA G L 1

5 0903PH2226 B GAVASKAR 2

6 1203PH2256 A SRAVANTHI 2

7 1203PH2261 B CHANDRA PRAKASH BAYYA 2

8 1203PH22B4 UMAIR AHMED NEHAL AHMED 2

9 1703PH2212 K ANIE VIJETHA 2

BRANCH SPATIAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

VENUE Dept. of SPATIAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,  SIT, JNTUH

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 1503PH1813 S JAMALAIAH 1

2 1503PH1801 LOUDYA RAVI 2



BRANCH WATER RESOURCES

VENUE Dept. of WATER RESOURCES, SIT, JNTUH 

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 1503PH2016 THANIGAIVELU S 2

2 0903PH2015 SHIVARAJAPPA 2

BRANCH NANO SCIENCE

VENUE Dept. of NANO SCIENCE, JNTUH

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR RRM

1 1703PH2511 ALWALA SAINEETHA 1



SUGGESTED SCHDULE FOR PRESENTATIONS BY PH.D/M.S/M.PHIL
   11th  and  12th  June 2015

The RRM Session will start from 9.30 AM in all Days at Corresponding Department - Venue

List of  Registred Candidates - RRM-June 2015    

DATE SESSION VENUE

NO. OF PER.

S NO. H.T.NO. NAME
PER SESSION

11.06.2015 F.N. SESSION 

8

1

0803PH051

2

0803PH053

3

1003PH052

4

1103PH051

5

1103PH051

6

1103PH051

7

1203PH051

8

1203PH053

11.06.2015 F.N. SESSION 2
1 1103PH201PARITOSH SINGH CHAUHAN
2 1203PH201Y. SIVA PRASAD

11.06.2015 F.N. SESSION 

EEE

10 1

0803PH075

2
0903PH072

3
0903PH075

DEPARTMEN
T 

VENUE: Dept. 
of CIVIL 
ENGG.,  

JNTUCEH. 

CIVIL 
ENGINEERIN

G

G. 
SRINIVAS
A RAO

K. 
SASHIKIR
AN BABU

S. 
KRISHNA 
RAO

KHAJA 
FAREEDU
DDIN

S. 
LAKSHMI 
SHIREEN 
BANU

S. 
GANGARA
M

S. 
SHRIHARI

T. 
VENKATES
WARA 
RAOVENUE: 

Centre for 
Water 

Resources, IST, 
JNTUH

WATER 
RESOURCES

VENUE: Dept. 
of E.E.E., 
JNTUH-CEH

B. MADHU 
KIRAN

K. RAMA 
KRISHNA

ARCHANA 
K



EEE

4

1003PH071

5
1103PH071

6

1103PH071

7

8

1103PH072

9

1103PH074

10
1203PH070

11.06.2015 A.N SESSION

EEE

10 11

1203PH070

12

1203PH071

13
1203PH072

14

1203PH072

15

1203PH073

16
1203PH073

17

1203PH073

18

D. 
NARASIM
HA RAO

A VINAY 
KUMAR

SYED 
MUNVAR 
ALI

1103PH07
22

SASI 
KUMAR G

J MAHESH 
YADAV

M. 
SRIKANTH

AHMAD 
SYED

VENUE: Dept. 
of E.E.E., 
JNTUH-CEH MD. 

QUTUBUD
DIN

T.C. 
SUBRAMA
NYAM

A 
SWETHA

CHENCHU 
SRINIVAS
A RAO T

M. 
HARSHA 
VARDHAN 
REDDY

GUNDUA 
VENU

G. 
PRANAVA

1203PH07
40

ANNAM 
NAGA 
RAJU



EEE

19

1203PH074

20

1203PH074
12.06.2015 F.N. SESSION 

EEE

10 21

1203PH075

22

1203PH075

23

1203PH076

24

1203PH077

25
1203PH077

26

1203PH077

27

1203PH078

28
1203PH079

29

1203PH079

30

1303PH070
11.06.2015 F.N. SESSION 

9 1

0903PH155

G. SURYA PRAKASH RAO

2 0603PH155P. RAVI CHANDER
3 0803PH151P. SRINIVASULU

N.VASANT
HA 
GOWRI

PHANI 
KUMAR 
K.S.V.

VENUE: Dept. 
of E.E.E., 
JNTUH-CEH K 

VINDHYA 
SMITHA

NAGARAJU 
MUSULUR
U

A. 
RAMACHA
NDRA 
REDDY

J. PARDHA 
SARADHI

G. ANGIT 
KUMAR

DESETTI 
NAGARAJU

SHIVA 
PRASAD 
EDARA

APARNA 
VAJJALA

DIGVIJAY 
VISHWAN
ATHAN 
NAIR

M. 
ANKUSH 
KUMAR

VENUE: Dept. 
of  
MECHANICA
L  ENGG., 
JNTUH-CEH

MECHANICA
L ENGG.



4 0903PH152BHIMAVARAPU GOVINDA REDDY
5 0903PH152C BALA SUBRAMANYAM
6 0903PH154SIVA KARTHIK C V S S
7 0903PH155D.S.NASAN
8 0903PH156T VIJAYA BABU
9 0903PH156BANOTH RAVI

11.06.2015 A.N SESSION

10 10

1003PH153K. BABITA
11 1003PH153K. DURGA RAO
12 1003PH154ANJAIAH MADARAPU
13 1003PH154N. ARUN BABU
14 1003PH154DURGA PRASADA RAO N
15 1003PH155N. VENKATESHWARLU
16 1003PH157P VIJAYARAO
17 1103MS15SUVIR KUMAR
18 1103MS15VADDI RAMESH BABU
19 1103PH153I.S.N.V.R.PRASANTH

12.06.2015 F.N. SESSION 

10 20

1103PH154R GOVINDARAO
21 1103PH154BHIKSHA GUGULOTHU
22 1103PH154MUKULOTH SRINIVAS NAIK
23 1103PH154MOHD MINHAJUDDIN SAIF
24 1103PH155SYED MOHIBUDDIN BUKHARI
25 1103PH155SRIPATHI RAMPRASAD
26 1103PH155KOMATI RAGHUNATH RAO
27 1103PH156CHENNU RAMA MOHAN RAO
28 1203PH153B. SREENIVAS
29 1203PH153NAGINI YARRAMSETTY

12.06.2015

9 30

1203PH154B. RAVI KUMAR
31 1203PH154S JAYAKRISHNA
32 1203PH155DEVENDAR G
33 1203PH155G. SAILAJA
34 1203PH155CHANDRA SHEKHAR A

MECHANICA
L ENGG.

VENUE: Dept. 
of  
MECHANICA
L  ENGG., 
JNTUH-CEH

MECHANICA
L ENGG.

VENUE: Dept. 
of  
MECHANICA
L  ENGG., 
JNTUH-CEH

MECHANICA
L ENGG.

A.N. SESSION VENUE: Dept. 
of  
MECHANICA
L  ENGG., 
JNTUH-CEH

MECHANICA
L ENGG.



35 1203PH156A. HARISH
36 1003PH156VADALI PITCHI RAJU

37

1203PH157

38

411540ME/
11.06.2015 F.N. SESSION 

1 1 1203PH091M. NARENDER REDDY

11.06.2015 F.N. SESSION 

ECE

10 1

0803PH084P. PANDU
BOARD (1)

2

0803PH086

3

0803PH08A

4

1203PH08D

5

0803PH08A

6

0903PH084

7

1103PH082

8

0903PH084

9
0903PH085

MECHANICA
L ENGG.

MANEIAH 
DAKKILI

MALLADI 
R CH 
SASTRY

VENUE:  
Dept. of 
ENERGY 
SYSTEMS, 
JNTUHCEH

ENERGY 
SYSTEMS

VENUE: Dept. 
of E.C.E., 
JNTUH-CEH

VENKATA 
RAO 
TAVANAM

E. VENKAT 
REDDY

GAMBALA 
KIRANMAY
E

Y. 
SREENIVA
SULA 
GOUD

T. 
HARINATH

BOMMIDI 
SRIDHAR

S L 
VENKATA 
SIVA 
JYOTHI

G. 
DEEPIKA



ECE

10
1103PH086

11.06.2015 F.N. SESSION 

ECE

10 11

0903PH085
BOARD (2)

12

1003PH081

13
1003PH082

14

1003PH082

15

1003PH083

16

1003PH084

17

1003PH084

18

19

1003PH084

20

1003PH084
11.06.2015

ECE

10 21

1003PH084
BOARD (1)

22

1003PH084

23
1103PH081

24
1103PH083

K. 
SRIDHAR

VENUE: Dept. 
of E.C.E., 
JNTUH-CEH SALAVADI 

ANANDA 
KUMAR

D. 
SIVASAMY

G.M.GANE
SH

CHANNAB
ASAYYA 
MATHAD

N. SHYAM 
SUNDER 
SAGAR

S. 
JAGADEES
H

S.N. 
CHAYADE
VI

1003PH08
42

S. 
NAGESWA
RA RAO

SYEDA 
GAUHAR 
FATIMA

T. THAMMI 
REDDY

A.N. SESSION VENUE: Dept. 
of E.C.E., 
JNTUH-CEH

U. 
GNANESH
WARA 
CHARY

UMASHAN
KER SAHU

PATTETI 
KRISHNA

BANALA 
RAMESH



ECE

25

1103PH083

26

1103ph084

27
1103PH084D. ANITHA

28

1103PH084

29

1103PH085

30
1103PH086

11.06.2015

ECE

10 31

1103PH086SWAPNA.T
BOARD (2)

32

1103PH086

33

1103PH086

34

1103PH087

35

1203PH080

36

1203PH081

ONTERU 
ANJANEYU
LU

SUVARNK
AR 
ARCHANA 
VISHWAN
ATH RAO

SANDHYA 
RACHAMA
LLA

K V S 
SANJAY 
KUMAR

RAMASWA
MY.T

A.N. SESSION VENUE: Dept. 
of E.C.E., 
JNTUH-CEH

SYEDA 
KAUSAR 
FATIMA

S. 
RAJENDAR

K. 
PUNNAM 
CHANDAR

E. 
GOUTHAM
I

T.R.VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI



ECE

37

1203PH082

38
1203PH083

39

1203PH083

40
1203PH083P. NALINI

12.06.2015 F.N. SESSION 

ECE

11 41

1203PH083
BOARD (1)

42

1203PH084

43

1203PH085

44

1203PH085

45

1203PH085

46

1203PH086

47

1203PH086

48

1203PH086

49
1203PH087

50

1203PH087

51

1203PH087

HINDUMA
THI 
VORUGAN
TI

SUDHAKA
R .K

V. 
RAMAKRIS
HNA

VENUE: Dept. 
of E.C.E., 
JNTUH-CEH

D. 
HARIHARA 
SANTOSH

M. 
DEVARAJU

P. 
SREESUD
HA

ASHOK 
KUMAR 
YADAV

SWETHA 
NAMBURU

C. 
PADMAJA

KODELA 
RAJ 
KUMAR

G. 
SRILAKSH
MI

SRIDEVI 
CHITTI

A. 
NAVEENA

M. VIJAYA 
LAKSHMI



12.06.2015 F.N. SESSION 

ECE

10 52

1203PH088K. DEEPTI
BOARD (2)

53
1203PH088

54

1203PH089

55

1203PH08A

56

1203PH08C

57

1203PH08C

58

1203PH08C

59
1203PH08DA. RAJESH

60

1303PH080

61

1303PH080
11.06.2015 F.N. SESSION 

CSE

9 1

0603PH064
BOARD 1

2

0803PH061

3
0803PH066

4

0803PH066

VENUE: Dept. 
of E.C.E., 
JNTUH-CEH

RAVI 
AJMEERA

J. 
SEETARA
M

V. 
MANOHAR

K. 
SRILAKSH
MI

M. 
KOTESWA
RA RAO

VIJAYA 
GOPALRA
O 
RAJESHWA
RKAR

MOHAMM
ED 
MOYED 
AHMED

MEKALA 
RAMA 
RAO

VENUE: Dept. 
of C.S.E., 
JNTUH-CEH

V. SIDDA 
REDDY

S. JESSICA 
SARITHA

C. 
RAMESH

G. 
KRISHNA 
RAJU



CSE

5

0803PH066

6

0903PH061
7 0903PH062M. SWAMI DAS

8
0903PH062

9
0903PH063

11.06.2015 F.N. SESSION 

CSE

10 10

0903PH064
BOARD 2 

11

0903PH064

12
0903PH065

13

0903PH065
14 0903PH066J. RAMYA

15

0903PH067

16

0903PH067

17

0903PH06A

18
1003PH061

19

1003PH062
11.06.2015

CSE

10 20

1003PH062

HEMA 
LATHA 
MUNNAM
GI

V. 
JYOTHSNA

SUREKHA 
K B

ABDULLA
H AKBAR

VENUE: Dept. 
of C.S.E., 
JNTUH-CEH SANGAPU 

VENKATA 
APPAJI

RAVINDRA
BABU 
BELLAM

S. 
GEETHA

S 
RAMACHA
RAN

SP 
KARUPPAI
AH

K. 
PRASANN
A 
LAKSHMI

G. 
YEDUKON
DALU

AYESHA 
AMEEN

DURGA 
BHAVANI 
DASARI

A.N. SESSION VENUE: Dept. 
of C.S.E., 
JNTUH-CEH

DUGYALA 
RAMAN



BOARD 1

CSE

21
1003PH063

22

1003PH065

23
1003PH067V. ARUNA

24

1003PH067

25
1003PH067

26

1103PH061

27
1103PH061

28

1103PH061

29
1103PH062

11.06.2015

CSE

10 30

1103PH062
BOARD 2 31 1103PH063V. MUNI SEKHAR

32

1103PH063

33

1103PH064

34

1103PH064

35

1103PH065

36

1103PH065

D. 
SIRISHA

LAVANYA 
PAMULAP
ARTY

Y SARADA 
VARALAKS
HMI

SAGAR 
YERUVA

K 
NARSIMUL
U

PEDDI 
KISHOR

B.V. 
DEVENDR
A RAO

RAVIKANT
H .M

A.N. SESSION VENUE: Dept. 
of C.S.E., 
JNTUH-CEH

K. 
SHARMILA

V. 
LOKANAD
HAM 
NAIDU

M. VENU 
GOPALAC
HARI

Y. 
BHAVANI

B.V. 
KIRANMAY
EE

R. 
RAVINDER 
REDDY



CSE

37

1103PH065

38

1103PH065

39

1103PH066
12.06.2015 F.N. SESSION 

CSE

10 40

1103PH066V. BABY
BOARD 1

41
1103PH068

42 1103PH069SHASHIREKHA .B

43

1103PH069

44

1103PH06A

45

1103PH06A

46
1103PH06A

47

1103PH06A

48

1103PH06A

49

1103PH6A5
12.06.2015 F.N. SESSION 

CSE

10 50

1203PH061

SOWMYA 
VANGAPE
LLI

G. 
SREENIVA
SULU

D.N. 
VASUNDA
RA

VENUE: Dept. 
of C.S.E., 
JNTUH-CEH

CH. 
RAMESH

K.S. 
SADASIVA 
RAO

T. RAGHU 
NADHA 
REDDY

KAKELLI 
ANIL 
KUMAR

S. RAMA 
KRISHNA

G. MALINI 
DEVI

MOHAMM
ED 
SHARFUD
DIN

V. 
SOWMYA 
DEVI

VENUE: Dept. 
of C.S.E., 
JNTUH-CEH B. 

MADHURA
VANI



BOARD 2 

CSE

51

1203PH061

52
1203PH062

53

1203PH063

54
1203PH063

55

1203PH066

56

1203PH066

57

1203PH068

58

1203PH06A

59
1203PH06A

12.06.2015

CSE

10 60

1203PH06B
BOARD 1

61

1203PH06C

62

1203PH06C

63

1203PH06C

THAYYABA 
KHATOON 
MOHAMM
ED

S.R.M.KRI
SHNA

A. 
HARIPRAS
AD REDDY

E. BALA 
KRISHNA

B. 
DHANALA
XMI

B. 
NAVEENA 
DEVI

J. SRAVAN 
KUMAR

K. 
MUNIVARA 
PRASAD

S VENU 
GOPAL

A.N. SESSION VENUE: Dept. 
of C.S.E., 
JNTUH-CEH NAGENDA

R 
YERUKALA

AMIRISHE
TTI 
SAICHAN
D

APPALA 
NAIDU 
TENTU

P LALITHA 
SURYA 
KUMARI



CSE 64
1203PH06D

65
1203PH06D

66
1203PH06D

67

1203PH06D

68

1203PH06E

69

1203PH06E
12.06.2015

CSE

10 70

1203PH06H
BOARD 2 71 1203PH06KKIREET.M

72

1203PH06K

73

1203PH06K

74

1203PH06L

75
1203PH06

76 1303PH060B. KEZIA RANI

77

1003PH062

78

1303PH060

79
1303PH060

K. 
VANITHA

IMRAN 
QURESHI

C.S. 
SINDHU

VEMPATY 
PRASHAN
THI

Y. 
GANGADH
AR

GURAVA 
REDDY 
PATHAKOT
A

A.N. SESSION VENUE: Dept. 
of C.S.E., 
JNTUH-CEH PALLA 

NANNA 
babu

B. 
VENKATAR
AMANA

SUBBA 
REDDY 
BORRA

S.K. 
PRASHAN
TH

MD. 
RAFEEQ

RATNA 
KUMARI 
CHALLA

MAMIDI 
KIRAN 
KUMAR

N. 
RAJITHA



11.06.2015 F.N SESSION

1 1 1003PH161CHILUVERU PARAMESHWAR

11.06.2015 F.N SESSION CHEMICAL 

1 1 1003PH031A. MEENAKSHI

11.06.2015 F.N. SESSION 

10 1

0903PH025

2

1003PH020

3
1003PH024

4

1003PH025

5

1003PH025

6
1103PH020

7

1103PH021
8 1103PH021K. RAHUL

9

1103PH025

10

1103PH026

VENUE: Dept. 
of 
METLLURGI
CAL ENGG., 
JNTUH-CEH

METALLURG
Y

VENUE: Dept. 
of  
CHEMICAL 
ENGG., 
JNTUH-CEH

VENUE: Dept. 
of  
BIOTECHNOL
OGY,    IST-
JNTUH

BIO-
TECHNOLOG

Y

KARAMAL
A PUSHPA

YUMNAM 
PRIYADAR
SHINI 
DEVI

RAJESH 
PAMANJI

S. 
GAUTHAM
I

Y. 
VISHNUVA
RDHAN 
REDDY

MAHESWA
RI.R

THIYAM 
RIMA DEVI

KOTHA 
DUSHYAN
TH

K. 
CHAITANY
A



11.06.2015

10 11

1103PH026

12
1103PH027

13

1103PH027

14

1103PH028

15

1103PH028
16 1203PH020G. REKHA

17
1203PH020

18

1203PH021

19

1203PH022

20

1203PH023
12.06.2015 F.N. SESSION 

7 21

1203PH025

22
1203PH026

23

1203PH026

24
1203PH027

A.N. SESSION VENUE: Dept. 
of  
BIOTECHNOL
OGY,    IST-
JNTUH

BIO-
TECHNOLOG

Y

J. TILAK 
VIJAY

LORI 
RASTOGI

RANJIT 
KUMAR 
NAGIRED
DY

A. 
SRINIVAS

NANNAPU
RAJ 
SRAVAN 
RAJU

SAILAJA 
BUDDHI

KANIGALU
LA 
RUPNATH

M. 
RAVICHAN
DRAN

BAHEKAR 
VIJAY 
SHRIRAM

VENUE: Dept. 
of  
BIOTECHNOL
OGY,    IST-
JNTUH

BIO-
TECHNOLOG

Y

SHUBHAN
KAR 
TARAFDAR

ABHA 
ANAND

VISHNUKI
RAN 
THURAGA

KAVITHA 
VARAK



25

1203PH027

26

1203PH028
27 1303PH020SHIVANI YADAV

11.06.2015 F.N SESSION

9 1

1003PH141

2
1003PH141

3

1003PH142

4

1103PH141

5
1103PH141

6
1103PH142

7

1103PH142

8

1203PH141

9

31403M/PH
11.06.2015 F.N. SESSION 

PHYSICS

12 1

0903PH1718

2

0903PH1721

BIO-
TECHNOLOG

Y

MOHAMM
ED ALIM

CHITALI 
RAVI 
NIRATKER

VENUE: Dept. 
of 
MATHEMATI
CS, JNTU-
CEH

MATHEMATI
CS

BHUVANE
SHWARI R 
HAVALPPA
NAVAR

P.D. 
DEVIKA

Y.V. 
SESHAGIR
I RAO

G. 
MAHENDE
R REDDY

S P 
KISHORE

SARITHA 
KALLU

RANJITH 
KUMAR G

VORUGAN
TI SHYAM 
PRASAD

MADHAVA 
REDDY CH

VENUE: Dept. 
of PHYSICS, 
JNTUH-CEH BHUDEVI 

SOUBHA
GYA

SK. 
MAHAM
MAD ALI



PHYSICS

3

0903PH1724

4

1003PH1717

5

1103PH1712

6

1103PH1714

7

1103PH1716

8

1103PH1717

9

1203PH1716

10

1203PH1725

11

1203PH1727

12

1203PH1729

TALLURI 
ANIL 
KUMAR

S. UDAYA 
LAXMI

D. 
MAMATH
A DEVI

M. 
ESAKKIM
UTHU 
RAJU

P. 
SATYAGO
PAL RAO

VELLURI 
SREEHAR
I BA BU

HUMAIR 
HUSSAIN

MAYUKH
A PAL

CH. 
KANCHA
NA 
LATHA

ATEEBA 
SHAZI



11.06.2015 F.N. SESSION 

7 1

1003PH251CH. SHILPA CHARKA
2 1003PH251KOTESWARA RAO P
3 1103PH251RAJANI INDRAKANTI
4 1203PH250CHINTHANKUNTLA ASHOK
5 1203PH250SATISH BYKKAM
6 1403PH250DAYAKAR .T
7 1403PH250SOLLETI GOUTHAM

11.06.2015 F.N. SESSION 

CHEMISTRY

10 1

410450C/P
BOARD (1) JNTUH-CEH

2 0803PH042N. RAM BABU

3 0803PH043ROYYURU SREE SOUMYA
4 0803PH044AVINASH SHIVAJI PATIL
5 0903PH046V. KRISHNA
6 0903PH047BALAKRISHNA REDDY .B
7 0903PH048BATHULA SURENDRA BOSE
8 1003PH042B. LAKSHMI SUSHMA
9 1003PH046JYOTI MAREDDY
10 1003PH047MAHESH MADALA

11.06.2015 F.N. SESSION 

CHEMISTRY

11 11

1003PH047

N. MADHAVA RAO

BOARD (2) 12 1003PH048VASU NAMANI
13 1003PH049R. RADHA KRISHNAM RAJU
14 1003PH04AV. VENKATA RAMI REDDY
15 1103PH040M. SHANKARAIAH
16 1103PH040M. RAJU
17 1203PH046VANJIVAKA SREELATHA
18 1103PH042YASODAKRISHNA SAJJA
19 1103PH042K. RAVEENDRANATH REDDY
20 1103PH043T. SABITHAKALA
21 1103PH043RAIRALA PRABHAKAR

VENUE: Dept. 
of NANO 
SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOG
Y, JNTUH-
CEH

NANO 
SCIENCE & 

TECHNOLOG
Y

VENUE: Dept. 
of 
CHEMISTRY, 

P. 
VEERABH
ADRA 
SWAMY

VENUE: 
DIRECTOR, 
Chemical 
Science & 
Tech., 
IST,JNTUH



11.06.2015 A.N SESSION

CHEMISTRY

11 22

1103PH044V. ESWARA RAO SAPIREDDY
BOARD (1) JNTUH-CEH

23 1103PH044HARIPRIYA.V

24 1103PH046SARITHA ADURI
25 1103PH047S. RAMAKRISHNA REDDY
26 1103PH047TEJESWARA RAO ALLAKA
27 1103PH047V. DURGA PRASAD
28 1103PH047K. RAVINDRA
29 1103PH048S P MYDHILI
30 1103PH048KONDAPALLI SANTHAKUMAR
31 1103PH048M. RAJINIKANTH
32 1103PH04AGANESH VARANASI

11.06.2015 A.N SESSION

CHEMISTRY

11 33

1203PH040

K. BHASKAR

BOARD (2)
34

1203PH040
35 1103PH040K. NAVEEN
36 1203PH040POLKAM NAVEEN
37 1203PH041B. YAKAMBRAM
38 1203PH041VEMA VENKATA NARESH
39 1203PH042S. SRINIVAS
40 1203PH042SURESH BABU NALLAPATI
41 1203PH042KAVITHA RAMDAS
42 1203PH043B. HARIRAM

43
1203PH044

12.06.2015 F.N SESSION

CHEMISTRY

10 44

1203PH044

SWETHA PARSHA

BOARD (1) JNTUH-CEH
45 1203PH044SRIDHAR MUSULLA

46 1203PH046JAGANNADHAM .Y
47 1203PH046PURNA CHAND DASARI
48 1203PH047VEMPALA NARESH
49 1203PH047P. NEERAJA
50 1203PH048P. ASHOK KUMAR
51 1203PH048KASVA ANURADHA
52 1203PH048YUASA SATHYAM

VENUE: Dept. 
of 
CHEMISTRY, 

VENUE: 
DIRECTOR, 
Chemical 
Science & 
Tech., 
IST,JNTUH

R. 
PARSHAR
AMULU

R. 
BOONSRI

VENUE: Dept. 
of 
CHEMISTRY, 



CHEMISTRY

53 1203PH049KARNAJI .H
11.06.2015 F.N SESSION

ENGLISH 8

1 1003PH101RUPNAR PANDURANG JAGA
2 1103PH101T SUNAND EMMANUEL
3 1103PH102WAHEED SHAFIAH
4 1103PH102B. BINDU MADHAVI

5

1203PH101
11.06.2015 F.N. SESSION 

11

1 0803PH131

2 0803PH135

3 0803PH135
4 0803PH136UMAKANTA PANDA

5 0803PH137

6 0903PH131

7 1003PH133

8 1003PH133

9 1003PH134

10 1103PH133

VENUE: Dept. 
of ENGLISH, 
JNTUH-CEH

CHATLA 
NIRMALA 
VINODH

VENUE: 
MANAGEME
NT SCIENCE 
Dept., SMS 
BUILDING

MANAGEME
NT SCIENCES

ANANTH 
NARAYAN 
TRIPURARI

V. 
NARENDR
A KUMAR

SAI 
KRISHNA 
VADREVU

S. 
DHARMAR
AJ

AMULYAM
ALA 
DODDIGA
RLA

SRIDEEPTI
RAMAYAN
AM

N. 
NARSIMH
A REDDY

S S K 
SASTRY 
AKELLA

S. 
SUNEETH
A DEVI



11 1103PH134
11.06.2015 A.N SESSION

10

12 1203PH131
13 1203PH132ADAVELLI SAGER

14 1203PH133

15 1203PH133

16 1203PH133

17 1203PH135

18 1203PH135

19 1203PH135
20 1103PH134E. SUNITHA

21 0603PH133
11.06.2015 F.N SESSION

10

1 1003PH111
2 1003PH112U. KAZIA

3 1003PH112

MANAGEME
NT SCIENCES

ALETI 
PADMA

VENUE: Dept. 
of 
MANAGEME
NT SCIENCE, 
SMS 
BUILDING

MANAGEME
NT SCIENCES

KUPPILI 
MURALI 
KRISHNA

M. VIJAYA 
SARADA 
KUMARI

P. 
NAGARAJU

VUMMENT
HACA 
AHALADA 
RAO

G. S 
LEELA

K. 
BHAGYA 
LAKSHMI

B. 
LAVANYA

D. VIJAYA 
BHASKAR

VENUE: Dept. 
of ENV. 
SCIENCE & 
TECH., IST-
JNTUH

ENV. 
SCIENCE

ANURADH
A 
DURVASU
LA

BANDI 
VAMSI 
KRISHNA



4 1103PH111

5 1103PH112

6 1203PH110

7 1203PH111

8 1203PH111

9 1203PH111

10 0803PH111
11.06.2015 A.N SESSION

9

11 1203PH111

12 1203PH111

13 1203PH111

14 1203PH112

15 1203PH112

16 1203PH112

ENV. 
SCIENCE

K.N.P. 
CHANDRA 
TEJA

SWARAJ 
JANGAM

M. 
AZMATUN
NISA 
BEGUM

S. 
SWARUPA 
RANI

BASWANT
H KUMAR 
K.R.

P. VAMSI 
KRISHNA 
REDDY

DHULIPAL
A RADHA 
KRISHNA

VENUE: Dept. 
of ENV. 
SCIENCE & 
TECH., IST-
JNTUH

ENV. 
SCIENCE

SUMA 
CHANDRI
KA 
DASARI

P. 
PRASADA 
RAO

VIJAYARAJ
U PARIMI

S J 
PRASAD

M. 
YAMUNA 
RANI

SRIKANTH
. APPALA



17 1203PH113

18 1303PH110

19 1203PH112
11.06.2015 F.N SESSION

10

1 0803PH225
BOARD (1)  IST-JNTUH

2 0803PH22CNARENDRA CHARY .T

3 0903PH221

4 0903PH222

5 0903PH224

6 0903PH225

7 0903PH226

8 0903PH22A

9 0903PH22A

ENV. 
SCIENCE

SATISH 
KUMAR 
.MOPARTH
I

B. DIVYA 
SREE

BALUSUPA
TI 
VENKATES
WAR RAO

VENUE: Dept. 
of 
PHARMACE
UTICAL 
SCIENCES,

PHARMACEU
TICAL 

SCIENCES

K. 
MANOGN
A KUMARI

PRASANT
H 
KUMAR .M

MADHU 
SUDHAN 
MALLADI

P. BALAJI 
NARSINGA 
PRASAD

G. 
LAKSHMI 
PRASANN
A

D. 
DAMAYAN
THI

ANIL 
KUMAR 
VEERAGO
NI

RAVI 
SHEKHAR 
MOHAN 
SINHA



10 0903PH22A
11.06.2015 F.N SESSION

11

11 0903PH22A
BOARD (2)  IST-JNTUH

12 0903PH22A

13 0903PH22A

14 1003PH221

15 1003PH222

16 1003PH224

17 1003PH224

18 1003PH226

19 1003PH226

20 1003PH226

21 1003PH227

PHARMACEU
TICAL 

SCIENCES

N.V.L. 
SUVERCH
ALA 
REDDY V

VENUE: Dept. 
of 
PHARMACE
UTICAL 
SCIENCES,

PHARMACEU
TICAL 

SCIENCES

SIRISHA 
KATHERIN
E RAPAKA

PATEL 
KETANKU
MAR 
JAYANTILA
LA

VIJAY 
KUMAR 
VENISHET
TY

CH. 
MAHESH

DASWADK
AR 
SHUBHAN
GI 
CHANDRA
KANT

P. 
SWETHA

PITTU 
VISHNU 
PRIYA

SHETE 
AMOL 
SOMANAT
H

SHINY 
GANJI

VANI 
PRASANN
A .TUBATI

Y. NAVEEN 
KUMAR



11.06.2015 A.N SESSION

11

22 1103PH221
BOARD (1)  IST-JNTUH

23 1103PH221

24 1103PH221

25 1103PH221

26 1103PH221

27 1103PH221

28 1103PH221

29 1103PH222

30 1103PH222
31 1103PH223T. GOPI RAJU

32 1103PH223
11.06.2015 A.N SESSION

11

33 1103PH225
BOARD (2)  IST-JNTUH

34 1103PH226

VENUE: Dept. 
of 
PHARMACE
UTICAL 
SCIENCES,

PHARMACEU
TICAL 

SCIENCES

KANAKAM 
VIJAYA 
BHASKAR

TAMBE 
VRUSHALI 
SACHIN

ANIL 
KUMAR 
SAGI

KIRAN 
KUMAR

JADHAV 
SHUBANI 
WAMAN

N.LAKSHM
I 
SUDEEPT
HI

GANESH 
KUMAR 
GUDAS

MOHINI 
ASHOK 
PHANSE

M. 
HAREESH 
REDDY

KAPPALA 
RAMESH

VENUE: Dept. 
of 
PHARMACE
UTICAL 
SCIENCES,

PHARMACEU
TICAL 

SCIENCES

PARAMES
HWAR 
RAVULA

D. 
VAMSHID
HAR 
REDDY



35 1103PH226

36 1103PH227

37 1103PH227KALYANI.G

38 1203PH220

39 1203PH221

40 1203PH221

41 1203PH222

42 1203PH223

43 1203PH223
12.06.2015 F.N SESSION

11

44 1203PH224
BOARD (1)  IST-JNTUH

45 1203PH225

46 1203PH225

47 1203PH227

PHARMACEU
TICAL 

SCIENCES

KEDAR 
KALYANI 
ABHIMAN
YU

HYGREEV
A 
CHARY .K

M. 
SRINUBAB
U

A. 
SANJEEVA 
KUMAR

KSHIRSAG
AR RAHUL 
PADMAKA
R

PREETHI .
G.B

KAKALIJ 
RAHUL 
MOTIRAM

RAHAMAT 
UNISSA

VENUE: Dept. 
of 
PHARMACE
UTICAL 
SCIENCES,

PHARMACEU
TICAL 

SCIENCES

V. UMA 
RANI

D 
YOGANAN
D KUMAR

NAROTTA
MPAL

G. 
RAVEEND
RA BABU



48 1203PH229

49 1203PH229

50 1203PH229

51 1203PH229

52 1203PH22A

53 1203PH22A

54 1203PH22B
12.06.2015 F.N SESSION

11

55 1203PH22C
BOARD (2)  IST-JNTUH

56 1203PH22D

57 1203PH22E

58 1203PH22E

59 1203PH22E

60 1203PH22E

PHARMACEU
TICAL 

SCIENCES

PAVANI 
SRIRAM

RAVINDER 
MAMIDAL
A

MOHAN 
GANDHI 
BONTHU

HOLE 
MANGESH 
BALASAH
EB

KAMBLE 
KIRTI 
KUMAR

K. 
MAHITEJ 
YADAV

SUBRAHM
ANYAM P 
V R S

VENUE: Dept. 
of 
PHARMACE
UTICAL 
SCIENCES,

PHARMACEU
TICAL 

SCIENCES

PAUL 
RICHARDS
.M

PRITOSH 
PATTANAI
K

VIVEK 
SAGAR P

VAMSHI 
KRISHNA 
GONE

KALLA 
MADHAVI

PENCHAL
A KALYAN 
REDDY 
MULE



61 1203PH22F

62 1203PH22F

63 1203PH22F

64 1203PH22G

65 1203PH22G
12.06.2015 A.N SESSION

11

66 1203PH22H
BOARD (1)  IST-JNTUH

67 1203PH22H

68 1203PH229

69 1203PH22i

70 1203PH22i

71 1203PH22j

72 0803PH227

73 1303PH220

74 1303PH220

PHARMACEU
TICAL 

SCIENCES

MAYURI 
BODIGE

JITENDRA 
PATEL

Y. GANESH 
KUMAR

NARENDE
R KARRA

MOHD 
ABDUL 
HADI

VENUE: Dept. 
of 
PHARMACE
UTICAL 
SCIENCES,

PHARMACEU
TICAL 

SCIENCES

B. 
HEMANTH 
KUMAR

SHAIK 
AMINABEE

PRAJAKTA 
JAGTAP 
CHANDRA
KANT

S. 
NAGARJU
NA

MANIKANT
A 
SWAMY.M
URAHARI

R. 
KUSUMA

JOHN 
JOSEPH

RAJA 
BATHULA

M 
SRINUBAB
U



75 1303PH220

76 1403PH220
12.06.2015 F.N SESSION

5

1 1103PH181MOHAMMED KAREEMUDDIN
JNTUH-CEH

2 0903PH182

3 31814SI/PH

4 0903PH181
11.06.2015 F.N SESSION

2

1 0903PH241

2 1103PH241

PHARMACEU
TICAL 

SCIENCES

LAKSHMI 
PRAVALLIK
A P

KALAKOTL
A 
SHANKER

VENUE: Dept. 
of SPATIAL 
INFORMATIO
N 
TECHNOLOG
Y, 

SPATIAL 
INFORMATIO

N 
TECHNOLOG

Y

SHIVAKUM
AR G S

P 
MANJUSR
EE

V 
RADHAKRI
SHNAN 
NAIR

VENUE: Dept. 
of PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION, 
JNTUH-CEH

PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION

G. 
GOWTHA
M KUMAR

Y. 
SRINIVAS 
REDDY



PARITOSH SINGH CHAUHAN
Y. SIVA PRASAD



G. SURYA PRAKASH RAO

P. RAVI CHANDER
P. SRINIVASULU



BHIMAVARAPU GOVINDA REDDY
C BALA SUBRAMANYAM
SIVA KARTHIK C V S S
D.S.NASAN
T VIJAYA BABU
BANOTH RAVI

K. DURGA RAO
ANJAIAH MADARAPU
N. ARUN BABU
DURGA PRASADA RAO N
N. VENKATESHWARLU
P VIJAYARAO
SUVIR KUMAR
VADDI RAMESH BABU
I.S.N.V.R.PRASANTH

R GOVINDARAO
BHIKSHA GUGULOTHU
MUKULOTH SRINIVAS NAIK
MOHD MINHAJUDDIN SAIF
SYED MOHIBUDDIN BUKHARI
SRIPATHI RAMPRASAD
KOMATI RAGHUNATH RAO
CHENNU RAMA MOHAN RAO
B. SREENIVAS
NAGINI YARRAMSETTY

B. RAVI KUMAR
S JAYAKRISHNA
DEVENDAR G

CHANDRA SHEKHAR A



VADALI PITCHI RAJU

M. NARENDER REDDY



M. SWAMI DAS



V. MUNI SEKHAR



SHASHIREKHA .B



B. KEZIA RANI



CHILUVERU PARAMESHWAR

A. MEENAKSHI



SHIVANI YADAV



CH. SHILPA CHARKA
KOTESWARA RAO P
RAJANI INDRAKANTI
CHINTHANKUNTLA ASHOK
SATISH BYKKAM
DAYAKAR .T
SOLLETI GOUTHAM

N. RAM BABU

ROYYURU SREE SOUMYA
AVINASH SHIVAJI PATIL
V. KRISHNA
BALAKRISHNA REDDY .B
BATHULA SURENDRA BOSE
B. LAKSHMI SUSHMA
JYOTI MAREDDY
MAHESH MADALA

N. MADHAVA RAO

VASU NAMANI
R. RADHA KRISHNAM RAJU
V. VENKATA RAMI REDDY
M. SHANKARAIAH

VANJIVAKA SREELATHA
YASODAKRISHNA SAJJA
K. RAVEENDRANATH REDDY
T. SABITHAKALA
RAIRALA PRABHAKAR



V. ESWARA RAO SAPIREDDY

HARIPRIYA.V

SARITHA ADURI
S. RAMAKRISHNA REDDY
TEJESWARA RAO ALLAKA
V. DURGA PRASAD
K. RAVINDRA
S P MYDHILI
KONDAPALLI SANTHAKUMAR
M. RAJINIKANTH
GANESH VARANASI

K. BHASKAR

K. NAVEEN
POLKAM NAVEEN
B. YAKAMBRAM
VEMA VENKATA NARESH
S. SRINIVAS
SURESH BABU NALLAPATI
KAVITHA RAMDAS
B. HARIRAM

SWETHA PARSHA

SRIDHAR MUSULLA

JAGANNADHAM .Y
PURNA CHAND DASARI
VEMPALA NARESH
P. NEERAJA
P. ASHOK KUMAR
KASVA ANURADHA
YUASA SATHYAM



KARNAJI .H
RUPNAR PANDURANG JAGA
T SUNAND EMMANUEL
WAHEED SHAFIAH
B. BINDU MADHAVI

UMAKANTA PANDA



ADAVELLI SAGER

E. SUNITHA



NARENDRA CHARY .T



T. GOPI RAJU



MOHAMMED KAREEMUDDIN



 DIRECTORATE OF RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT

Jawaharlal Nehru Technological University Hyderabad

Kukatpally, HYDERABAD - 500 085, T.S.

Schedule of RRM - JULY - 2021

BRANCH CIVIL ENGINEERING

VENUE Dept. of CIVIL ENGG.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION) - Report at 9.00 A.M.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

1 1503PH0532 SHARADA POLUSANI

2 1503PH0541 E SURYA PRAKASH REDDY

3 1703PH0513 ALETY SHIVA KRISHNA

4 1703PH0515 BANOTHU VENKATI

5 1703PH0518 CHITTURI SRAVANTI

6 1703PH0522 TELLURI PAVAN KUMAR

7 1203PH0540 Y NAVEEN KUMAR

8 1503PH0518 D TARANGINI

9 1503PH0524 KAKARA S J KUMAR

BRANCH EEE

VENUE Dept. of E.E.E., JNTUH-CEH

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

1 0903PH0721 KOTHURI RAMA KRISHNA

2 1203PH0775 VELISHALA RAMU

3 1503PH0714 VINAY KUMAR CH

4 1503PH0726 PENTA SAMYUKTHA

5 1503PH0738 KATHERLA NARESH

6 1907PH0702 PANDESWARA GEETHANJALI

7 1907PH0703 PARASA SUSHMA DEVI



BRANCH EEE

VENUE Dept. of E.E.E., JNTUH-CEH

DATE 30.07.2021 (A.N. SESSION)- Report at 12 Noon.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

8 1003PH0701 SURESH KUMAR ANNAM

9 1203PH0719 SYED SARFARAZ NAWAZ

10 1203PH0788 S MD. MAZHAR-UL-HAQ

11 1203PH07A1 KIRAN YADDANAPUDI

12 1503PH0719 JANARDHAN GURRAM

13 1503PH0730 RAKESH SAIRAJU

14 1003PH0719 BANGARRAJU JAMPANA

BRANCH MECHANICAL ENGG.

VENUE Dept. of  MECHANICAL  ENGG., JNTUH-CEH

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

1 0903PH1512 KALAVAKURI DAVID RAJU

2 1003PH1542 M CHAITHANYA

3 1103PH1568 CH SRI LAKSHMI

4 1503PH1511 A KALYAN CHANRAN

5 1503PH1561 MAHENDER THOTAKURI

6 1503PH1566 V DHARAM SINGH

7 1503PH1568 V HARINATH

8 1703PH1511 KURAPATI SARUPYA SANTHOSH



BRANCH MECHANICAL ENGG.

VENUE Dept. of  MECHANICAL  ENGG., JNTUH-CEH

DATE 30.07.2021 (A.N. SESSION) - Report at 12 Noon.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

9 1703PH1530 SINGAIAH GALI

10 1703PH1546 T MALYADRI

11 1907PH1501 SHAIK AFZAL MOHIUDDIN

12 1503PH1565 TIRUPATHI

13 1203PH1523 G GOPICHAND

14 1203PH1543 K CHANDRASEKHAR

15 1503PH1535 KANDURI SESHACHARYULU

16 1503PH1545 MOHD HASHAM ALI

BRANCH MECHANICAL ENGG.

VENUE Dept. of  MECHANICAL  ENGG., JNTUH-CEH

DATE 31.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

17 1503PH1569 VAKA VENKATA DURGA SAHITHI

18 1503PH1578 AHMED ABDUL BASEER

19 1703PH1517 K KRISHNA MURTHY

20 1503PH1532 K RATNA KUMARI



BRANCH ECE

VENUE Dept. of E.C.E,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

1 0803PH08A25 S RAVI KUMAR

2 0803PH08A4 K CHANDRASEKHAR

3 1103PH0858 K V S SANJAY KUMAR

4 1203PH0815 T PULLAIAH

5 1203PH08E2 CHETTI VENKATESWARLU

6 1503PH0828 RAVI KUMAR GALI

7 1703PH0821 GUDA SRUTHI

BRANCH ECE

VENUE Dept. of E.C.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (A.N. SESSION)- Report at 12 Noon.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

8 1907PH0803 MOHEBBA NAAZ

9 1003PH0843 SYED MOHD ALI

10 1103PH0859 K YADAIAH

11 1203PH0857 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV

12 1203PH0859 P S SUBHASHINI PEDALANKA

13 1203PH0863 P RAVINDER KUMAR

14 1203PH0880 S ANURADHA



BRANCH ECE

VENUE Dept. of E.C.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 31.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

15 1203PH0893 S SUJANA

16 1503PH0830 BONAGIRI KOTESWAR RAO

17 1803PH0802 MODALAVALASA HARI KRISHNA

18 1203PH0891 SHESHAGIRI BABU JIMMIDI

19 1103PH0855 DHARMA TEJA LANKA

BRANCH CSE

VENUE Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION) - BOARD 1- Report at 9.00 A.M.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

1 0903PH0660 M V D S KRISHNA MURTY

2 1003PH0638 J SRIKANTH

3 1003PH0675 B HARI BABU

4 1203PH0698 MAKINEEDI RAJA BABU

5 1203PH06C9 S YAMUNA RANI

6 1203PH06F1 B TIRUPATHI KUMAR

7 1203PH06i9 RAJARAM JATOTHU

8 1203PH06N3 B VARIJA



BRANCH CSE

VENUE Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION) - BOARD 2- Report at 9.00 A.M.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

9 1503PH0612 DEVAKISHAN ADLA

10 1503PH0628 ETTIKYALA KALPANA

11 1503PH0638 M VENKATA KRISHNA REDDY

12 1503PH0639 MUTYALA VIJAYASHANTHI

13 1503PH0659 RAJASHEKAR D

14 1503PH0664 AYESHA MARIYAM

15 1703PH0620 VADTHE NARASIMHA

16 1703PH0628 MOHAMMAD SIRAJUDDIN

BRANCH CSE

VENUE Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (A.N. SESSION) - BOARD 1 - Report at 12 Noon.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

17 1703PH0630 P MADHAVI

18 1703PH0631 JORIKA VEDIKA

19 1703PH0637 ASLAMKHAN MD

20 1703PH0638 BETHALA SHIRISHA

21 1703PH0641 CH BHAVANI

22 1703PH0645 KANDE ARCHANA

23 1703PH0647 ANUSHA MERUGU

24 1703PH0651 A SANGEETHA



BRANCH CSE

VENUE Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (A.N. SESSION) - BOARD 2- Report at 12 Noon.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

25 1703PH0652 M PRASHANTHI

26 1103PH0670 C SUDHAKAR REDDY

27 1103PH06A33 MADHUKAR E

28 1103PH06A42 P SHAILAJA

29 1203PH0617 SAMMAIAH SEELOTHU

30 1203PH0637 SIRISHA ALAMANDA

31 1203PH0647 MALLA REDDY ADUDHODLA

32 1203PH0654 N CH RAVI

BRANCH CSE

VENUE Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 31.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION) - BOARD 1- Report at 9.00 A.M.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

33 1203PH0662 JANAPATI VENKATA KRISHNA

34 1203PH0671 SRINIVASA RAO DHANIKONDA

35 1203PH06H2 SAGAR MEKALA

36 1203PH06J5 TALLAPELLI RAJESH

37 1203PH06J7 K LAKSHMAIAH

38 1203PH06J9 YELURI LAKSHMI PRASANNA

39 1203PH06L3 BANTU SARITHA

40 1203PH06P1 K GEETHA



BRANCH CSE

VENUE Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

DATE 31.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION) - BOARD 2- Report at 9.00 A.M.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

41 1503PH0614 AKARAPU SWARNA

42 1503PH0620 SWATHI SOWMYA BAVIRTHI

43 1503PH0625 D MANJU

44 1503PH0630 SIRISHA K L S

45 1503PH0643 PALANATI DURGA PRASAD

46 1503PH0667 GIRIJA RANI SUTHOJU

47 1103PH0648 RAMA KRISHNA B

BRANCH BIO-TECHNOLOGY

VENUE Dept. of BIO-TECHNOLOGY,  IST, JNTUH. 

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

1 1703PH0211 VENKATA SRI KRISHNA K

BRANCH MATHEMATICS

VENUE Dept. of MATHEMATICS, Classroom Complex,  JNTUH-CEH

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

1 1503PH1414 DARAPUNENI PURNA CHANDRA RAO

2 1503PH1413 BHAGATH KUMAR SOMA

3 1503PH1416 K KESHAV KUMAR

4 1503PH1422 P MEGHARAJU

5 1503PH1423 SAILAJA PEESAPATI



BRANCH PHYSICS

VENUE Dept. of PHYSICS, JNTUH-CEH 

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

1 1703PH1712 GANGADHARI RAJASHEKHAR

2 1703PH1714 K VENKATESWARLU

3 1703PH1715 ELLE SAGAR

4 1703PH1716 KUSUMA ASHOK KUMAR

5 1503PH1714 B SHANTI SREE

6 1503PH1725 NAGARAJU RACHNA

BRANCH CHEMISTRY

VENUE Dept. of CHEMISTRY,  JNTUH-CEH

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

1 1703PH0412 NUVULA HEMALATHA

2 1703PH0413 AREVELI SRINIVAS

3 1703PH0415 GOTTIMUKKULA MOHAN

4 1803PH0401 CHEPYALA KARUNA

5 1503PH0412 RAMA KRISHNA REDDY A

6 1103PH0442 G JAYA SHEELA

7 1103PH0453 CH KARTHEEK SRINIVAS

8 1203PH0475 ANNAREDDY GARI SRIKANTH

9 1503PH0424 V KRISHNA RAO



BRANCH MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

VENUE MANAGEMENT SCIENCE Dept., SMS BUILDING

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

1 1503PH1314 E SARASWATI RAMANI

2 1103PH1316 K SUDARSHAN REDDY

3 1503PH1311 AMBATI SAI VISHWAGNA

4 1703PH1303 TEEENU YAE BOSET

BRANCH PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

VENUE Dept. of PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES,  IST-JNTUH

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

1 1703PH2214 SRIVANI A

2 1103PH2278 SIVA JYOTHI JONNA

3 1703PH2211 KRANTHI RAJU PALLE

4 1003PH2226 ARCHANA G L

5 0903PH2226 B GAVASKAR

6 1203PH2256 A SRAVANTHI

7 1203PH2261 B CHANDRA PRAKASH BAYYA

8 1203PH22B4 UMAIR AHMED NEHAL AHMED

9 1703PH2212 K ANIE VIJETHA

BRANCH SPATIAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

VENUE Dept. of SPATIAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,  SIT, JNTUH

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

1 1503PH1813 S JAMALAIAH

2 1503PH1801 LOUDYA RAVI



BRANCH WATER RESOURCES

VENUE Dept. of WATER RESOURCES, SIT, JNTUH 

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

1 1503PH2016 THANIGAIVELU S

2 0903PH2015 SHIVARAJAPPA

BRANCH NANO SCIENCE

VENUE Dept. of NANO SCIENCE, JNTUH

DATE 30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

S.NO. H.T.NO. NAME OF THE SCHOLAR

1 1703PH2511 ALWALA SAINEETHA



 DIRECTORATE OF RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT

Jawaharlal Nehru Technological University Hyderabad

Kukatpally, HYDERABAD - 500 085, T.S.

Schedule of RRM - JULY - 2021

CIVIL ENGINEERING

Dept. of CIVIL ENGG.,  JNTUCEH. 

30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION) - Report at 9.00 A.M.

RRM

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

EEE

Dept. of E.E.E., JNTUH-CEH

30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

RRM

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



EEE

Dept. of E.E.E., JNTUH-CEH

30.07.2021 (A.N. SESSION)- Report at 12 Noon.

RRM

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

MECHANICAL ENGG.

Dept. of  MECHANICAL  ENGG., JNTUH-CEH

30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

RRM

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



MECHANICAL ENGG.

Dept. of  MECHANICAL  ENGG., JNTUH-CEH

30.07.2021 (A.N. SESSION) - Report at 12 Noon.

RRM

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

MECHANICAL ENGG.

Dept. of  MECHANICAL  ENGG., JNTUH-CEH

31.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

RRM

2

2

2

2



ECE

Dept. of E.C.E,  JNTUCEH. 

30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

RRM

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

ECE

Dept. of E.C.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

30.07.2021 (A.N. SESSION)- Report at 12 Noon.

RRM

1

2

2

2

2

2

2



ECE

Dept. of E.C.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

31.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

RRM

2

2

2

2

2

CSE

Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION) - BOARD 1- Report at 9.00 A.M.

RRM

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



CSE

Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION) - BOARD 2- Report at 9.00 A.M.

RRM

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

CSE

Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

30.07.2021 (A.N. SESSION) - BOARD 1 - Report at 12 Noon.

RRM

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



CSE

Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

30.07.2021 (A.N. SESSION) - BOARD 2- Report at 12 Noon.

RRM

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

CSE

Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

31.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION) - BOARD 1- Report at 9.00 A.M.

RRM

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2



CSE

Dept. of C.S.E.,  JNTUCEH. 

31.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION) - BOARD 2- Report at 9.00 A.M.

RRM

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

BIO-TECHNOLOGY

Dept. of BIO-TECHNOLOGY,  IST, JNTUH. 

30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

RRM

1

MATHEMATICS

Dept. of MATHEMATICS, Classroom Complex,  JNTUH-CEH

30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

RRM

1

1

1

2

2



PHYSICS

Dept. of PHYSICS, JNTUH-CEH 

30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

RRM

1

1

1

1

2

2

CHEMISTRY

Dept. of CHEMISTRY,  JNTUH-CEH

30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

RRM

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2



MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE Dept., SMS BUILDING

30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

RRM

1

2

2

2

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

Dept. of PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES,  IST-JNTUH

30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

RRM

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

SPATIAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Dept. of SPATIAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,  SIT, JNTUH

30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

RRM

1

2



WATER RESOURCES

Dept. of WATER RESOURCES, SIT, JNTUH 

30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

RRM

2

2

NANO SCIENCE

Dept. of NANO SCIENCE, JNTUH

30.07.2021 (F.N. SESSION)- Report at 9.00 A.M.

RRM

1
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